
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Contract Execution 2 days Mon 2/29/16Tue 3/1/16

2 Court Approval of 
Contract

1 day Mon 
2/29/16

Mon 
2/29/16

3 NTP 1 day Tue 3/1/16 Tue 3/1/16

4 NTP 0 days Tue 3/1/16 Tue 3/1/16

5 BS1 ‐ Assembly & 
Review of Data

9 days Tue 3/1/16 Fri 3/11/16

6 Data Collection 5 days Tue 3/1/16 Mon 3/7/16

7 Kickoff Meeting 0 days Mon 3/7/16 Mon 3/7/16

8 Field Reconnaissance 2 days Tue 3/8/16 Wed 3/9/16

9 Review of Data 2 days Thu 3/10/16 Fri 3/11/16

10 Review of Data 
Complete

0 days Fri 3/11/16 Fri 3/11/16

11 BS2 ‐ Corridor Section 
Evaluation

20 days Mon 
3/14/16

Fri 4/8/16

12 Coordination Meeting5 days Mon 3/14/16Fri 3/18/16

13 Prepare Technical 
Memo

15 days Mon 
3/21/16

Fri 4/8/16

14 Submit Corridor 
Section Technical 
Memo

0 days Fri 4/8/16 Fri 4/8/16

15 BS3 ‐ Diagrammatic 
Corridor Refinement

80 days Mon 
3/14/16

Fri 7/1/16

16 Initial Corridor Map 
Update

10 days Mon 
3/14/16

Fri 3/25/16

17 Stakeholder Meetings10 days Mon 3/28/16Fri 4/8/16

18 Corridor Alternatives 
Exhibit

15 days Mon 
4/11/16

Fri 4/29/16

19 Ramping Concept 
Exhibit

15 days Mon 
4/11/16

Fri 4/29/16

20 Stakeholder Meetings5 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 5/6/16

21 Final Corridor Exhibit 10 days Mon 5/9/16 Fri 5/20/16

22 Final Ramping 
Concept Exhibit

10 days Mon 5/9/16 Fri 5/20/16

23 Public Meeting Prep 20 days Mon 5/23/16Fri 6/17/16

24 Public Meeting 0 days Fri 6/17/16 Fri 6/17/16

25 Comment Period 10 days Mon 6/20/16Fri 7/1/16

26 Court Presentation &
Approval of Revised 
Corridor

0 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 7/1/16

27 BS4 ‐ Schematic 
Development

150 days Mon 7/4/16 Fri 1/27/17

28 30% Schematic 
Development

25 days Mon 7/4/16 Fri 8/5/16

29 Submit 30% 
Schematic to County

0 days Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16

30 30% County Review 10 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/19/16

31 60% Schematic 
Development

35 days Mon 
8/22/16

Fri 10/7/16

32 Submit 60% 
Schematic to County

0 days Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16

33 60% County Review 10 days Mon 10/10/1Fri 10/21/16

34 90% Schematic 
Development

20 days Mon 
11/21/16

Fri 12/16/16

35 Submit 90% 
Schematic to County

0 days Fri 12/16/16 Fri 12/16/16
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

36 90% County Review 10 days Mon 12/19/1Fri 12/30/16

37 100% Schematic 
Development

20 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 1/27/17

38 Submit Final 
Schematic to County

0 days Fri 1/27/17 Fri 1/27/17

39 BS5 ‐ Hydrologic & 
Hydraulic Investigation

70 days Mon 7/4/16 Fri 10/7/16

40 Preliminary H&H 
Design/Evaluation

70 days Mon 7/4/16 Fri 10/7/16

41 Submit Preliminary 
Hydraulic Report to 
County

0 days Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16

42 BS6 ‐ Environmental 
Studies

115 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 1/13/17

43 Coordination 
Meeting with 
NCTCOG

5 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/12/16

44 Submit Shapefile to 
NCTCOG

0 days Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16

45 Coordination 
Meeting with 
NCTCOG

5 days Mon 
12/19/16

Fri 12/23/16

46 Submit Final 
Shapefile to NCTCOG

0 days Fri 12/16/16 Fri 12/16/16

47 Finalize Local 
Environmental 
Document (NCTCOG)

20 days Mon 
12/19/16

Fri 1/13/17

48 Environmental 
Document Complete

0 days Fri 1/13/17 Fri 1/13/17

49 BS7 ‐ Public 
Involvement

100 days Mon 
10/10/16

Fri 2/24/17

50 Public Meeting Prep 20 days Mon 10/10/1Fri 11/4/16

51 Public Meeting 0 days Fri 11/4/16 Fri 11/4/16

52 Comment Period 10 days Mon 11/7/16Fri 11/18/16

53 Public Hearing Prep 20 days Mon 1/30/17Fri 2/24/17

54 Public Hearing & 
Approval of 
Environmental

0 days Fri 2/24/17 Fri 2/24/17

55 SS1 ‐ Survey & ROW 278 days Wed 3/2/16 Fri 3/24/17

56 Right‐of‐Entry 20 days Wed 3/2/16 Tue 3/29/16

57 Aerial Survey 20 days Wed 3/2/16 Tue 3/29/16

58 Ground Survey 20 days Wed 3/30/16Tue 4/26/16

59 Tie Property Corners 20 days Wed 3/30/16Tue 4/26/16

60 Survey Complete 0 days Tue 4/26/16 Tue 4/26/16

61 ROW Map Preparation20 days Mon 10/24/1Fri 11/18/16

62 Draft ROW Map 
Submitted to County

0 days Fri 11/18/16 Fri 11/18/16

63 Final ROW Map 
Preparation

20 days Mon 
12/19/16

Fri 1/13/17

64 Final ROW Map 
Submitted to County

0 days Fri 1/13/17 Fri 1/13/17

65 ROW Exhibit 
Preparation

20 days Mon 
2/27/17

Fri 3/24/17

66 ROW Exhibits 
Submitted to County

0 days Fri 3/24/17 Fri 3/24/17

67 SS2 ‐ Utility 
Investigation

20 days Wed 
3/30/16

Tue 4/26/16

68 Level C/D SUE 
Investigation

20 days Wed 
3/30/16

Tue 4/26/16

69 Level C/D SUE 
Deliverable

0 days Tue 4/26/16 Tue 4/26/16
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